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Load busses

Arrive in downtown Wichita Falls

Lunch on your own downtown

Meet at Kemp Center for the Arts for

self-guided tour of exhibits (LINK)

Sip & Paint Class at Kemp Center for the

Arts- charcuterie & refreshments 

 provided by TCAAA 

Load busses... arrive at hotel 3pm

10am

10.15am

11.00am

12.15pm

1.00pm

2.45pm

TCAAA
2023

From the Rio to the Red

Spouse Events

F R O M  T H E  F I E L D  T O  Y O U R  F O R K

Spend your morning browsing downtown Wichita Falls antique shopping scene, local coffee
shops, and boutiques. Grab some lunch from one of our recommended restaurants. Join up with
the group after lunch for a tour of the Kemp Center for the Arts followed by a sip and paint class! 

While at The Kemp Center for the Arts, be sure to check out "On The Farm", featuring  photography from
nationally acclaimed, award-winning photographer, RJ Kern.The Unchosen Ones exhibit features portraits of
future farmers in America’s heartland. Kern’s subjects 4-H members, each of whom spent a year raising an
animal and then entered it into a 4-H competition. 
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Load busses

Tour Morath Orchards (LINK)

Load busses

Arrive at Downtown Wichita Falls

Farmers Market (LINK)

Lunch at Progress & Provisions (LINK)

Arrive at Horseshoe Bend Cellars

Vineyard & winery (LINK)

Load busses... arrive at hotel 3pm 

8:30am

9.00am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

1:30pm

2.45pm

Today our adventures take us north to Morath Orchard for a tour of their greenhouses and gardens.
Next we will head downtown to the Wichita Falls Farmer's Market to shop. Then after a lunch
featuring locally grown produce, we will go to Horseshoe Bend Cellars Vineyard & Winery for a tour
of their vineyard and wine tasting! First flight of wine tastings complimentary.

SPOUSE EVENT

CONTACT
Jessie Shortes 
jessie.shortes@ag.tamu.edu
650-270-8336

https://www.artscouncilwf.org/artzeum
https://www.morathorchard.com/
https://farmersmarketwichitafalls.com/about/
https://www.progressandprovisions.com/
https://www.horseshoebendcellars.com/

